Kimball'Hospitality

Recent Installations

www.kimballhospitality.com
800.634.9510

PROPERTY

Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn
Hampton Inn

Hampton Inn

CITY

Calgary
Blythe
Monterey
Orange City
Harahan
Northampton
St. Louis
Fletcher
Albany
West Chester
Claremore
Florence
Chattanooga
Dyersburg
Winchester
Salem

STATE

AB,CN
CA
CA

IA
LA
MA
MO
NC
NY
OH
OK
SC
TN
TN
VA
VA

# of ROOMS

135
81
105
60
128
72
99
95
165
100
80
136
134
59
100
89






